GRADUATORIA ANONIMA 29357 - Statistica: LISTA NOM. PER GRAD. BASE

|CODICE MATRICOLA

|TOTALE |[Esito

|CORRETTE ERRATE MANCANTI |

00021
00008
00024
00019
00007
00014
00029
00016
00034
00010
00005
00037
00030
00025
00046
00033
00012
00022
00027
00018
00004
00006
00043
00001
00042
00048
00020
00041
00050
00015
00017
00056

1933318
2032378
1707780
1630781
1197719
1737960
1419312
1655407
1933246
2030182
1948766
1636237
1063277
1594436
670272

1933511
2032523
1344021
2030508
1804360
1095483
2032405
1632528
1076812
2031494
690759

2031337
2031268
2030836
2032305
1933417
2032372

50

50

50

50

50

50

50
49,375
48,755
48,755
48,755
48,755
48,75
48,75
48,13
47,51
47,51
47,51
47,51
47,51
47,505
46,88
46,265
46,26
45,64
45,635
45,625
45
44,385
44,38
44,38
41,89

AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
77
76
77
76
76
75
73
72
73
72
72
70

0

W » BrH N O O N W N W H»H H N N DNMNMDNDNH+H OO H H B OO O O O O O

0

N N N U1 o0 N W N O W N O O OO O NN O O O O OO O o o o

Pagina 1di 2



GRADUATORIA ANONIMA 29357 - Statistica: LISTA NOM. PER GRAD. BASE

|CODICE |MATRICOLA

|TOTALE Esito

|CORRETTE ERRATE MANCANTI |

00021 1933318
00040 1010487
00009 1809531
00055 1226511
00051 671485

00023 1610630

00049 478071

00035 2032451

00044 1837904

00031 2031386

00045 685075

00013 1843935

00054 2032315

00003 1794263

00052 997058

00028 2032035

00047 2032176

00039 2032757

00002 1703498

00011 1893291

00026 1634866

00036 2032854

00058 675641

00057 2031498

00032 1326818

00053 1933060

50
40,655
40,645
40,645
39,395
38,79

36,3
33,805
33,165
33,14
32,57
31,885
26,32
26,31
25,69
25,685
23,21
22,58
20,715
20,08
11,995
6,98
3,935
3,905
-2,935

-9,805

AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
AMMESSO II PROVA
NON AMMESSO II PROVA
NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

NON AMMESSO II PROVA

80
71
69
69
67
70

68

65

61

56

66

53

56

54

54

53

54

52

51

48

43

32

43

37

33

23

0

o » A b O

10

11

14

14

12

13

12

17

16

18

16

24

21

37

31

38

39

0
3
7
7
9
2

2
4
11

21

25
10
14
13

15

12
11
16
13

27
12

18

Pagina 2 di 2



