CODICE	MATRICOLA	TOTALE	Esito	CORRETTE	ERRATE	MANCANTI
00021	1933318	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
80000	2032378	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00024	1707780	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00019	1630781	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00007	1197719	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00014	1737960	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00029	1419312	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00016	1655407	49,375	AMMESSO II PROVA	79	0	1
00034	1933246	48,755	AMMESSO II PROVA	79	1	0
00010	2030182	48,755	AMMESSO II PROVA	79	1	0
00005	1948766	48,755	AMMESSO II PROVA	79	1	0
00037	1636237	48,755	AMMESSO II PROVA	79	1	0
00030	1063277	48,75	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	0	2
00025	1594436	48,75	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	0	2
00046	670272	48,13	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	1	1
00033	1933511	47,51	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	2	0
00012	2032523	47,51	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	2	0
00022	1344021	47,51	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	2	0
00027	2030508	47,51	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	2	0
00018	1804360	47,51	AMMESSO II PROVA	78	2	0
00004	1095483	47,505	AMMESSO II PROVA	77	1	2
00006	2032405	46,88	AMMESSO II PROVA	76	1	3
00043	1632528	46,265	AMMESSO II PROVA	77	3	0
00001	1076812	46,26	AMMESSO II PROVA	76	2	2
00042	2031494	45,64	AMMESSO II PROVA	76	3	1
00048	690759	45,635	AMMESSO II PROVA	75	2	3
00020	2031337	45,625	AMMESSO II PROVA	73	0	7
00041	2031268	45	AMMESSO II PROVA	72	0	8
00050	2030836	44,385	AMMESSO II PROVA	73	2	5
00015	2032305	44,38	AMMESSO II PROVA	72	1	7
00017	1933417	44,38	AMMESSO II PROVA	72	1	7
00056	2032372	41,89	AMMESSO II PROVA	70	3	7

CODICE	MATRICOLA	TOTALE	Esito	CORRETTE	ERRATE	MANCANTI
00021	1933318	50	AMMESSO II PROVA	80	0	0
00040	1010487	40,655	AMMESSO II PROVA	71	6	3
00009	1809531	40,645	AMMESSO II PROVA	69	4	7
00055	1226511	40,645	AMMESSO II PROVA	69	4	7
00051	671485	39,395	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	67	4	9
00023	1610630	38,79	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	70	8	2
00049	478071	36,3	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	68	10	2
00035	2032451	33,805	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	65	11	4
00044	1837904	33,165	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	61	8	11
00031	2031386	33,14	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	56	3	21
00045	685075	32,57	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	66	14	0
00013	1843935	31,885	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	53	2	25
00054	2032315	26,32	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	56	14	10
00003	1794263	26,31	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	54	12	14
00052	997058	25,69	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	54	13	13
00028	2032035	25,685	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	53	12	15
00047	2032176	23,21	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	54	17	9
00039	2032757	22,58	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	52	16	12
00002	1703498	20,715	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	51	18	11
00011	1893291	20,08	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	48	16	16
00026	1634866	11,995	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	43	24	13
00036	2032854	6,98	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	32	21	27
00058	675641	3,935	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	43	37	0
00057	2031498	3,905	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	37	31	12
00032	1326818	-2,935	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	33	38	9
00053	1933060	-9,805	NON AMMESSO II PROVA	23	39	18